
1 Abinash Mech Silver
abinashmech7@gmail.com , 9707828182

2 Arunabh Gogoi Silver
agogoi549@gmail.com , 8402891953

3 Bharat Basumatary Silver bhartbasumatary12345@gmail.com , 9954823613

4 Birkhang Daimary Silver birkhangd365@gmail.com , 8811958600

5 Dipu Mirdha Silver
dipumirdha@gmail.com , 6003265913

6 Hotistom Marak Silver
holistonmarak25@gmail.com , 9101056745

7 Immanuel Malsawmlien Silver immanuelhmarhmar9831@gmail.com , 8638046824

8 Jitul Boruah Silver
jitulboruah340@gmil.com , 8876985978

9 June Saikia Silver junesaikia8720925771@gmail.com , 7896089617

10 Mintu Mech Silver mechmintu47@gmail.com , 7086130615

11 Ringkang Daimary Silver
ringkang@gmail.com , 6000421866

12 Rohan Chetry Silver
rohanchetry10000@gmail.com , 7086237292

13 Ruhit Hemrom Silver cage.online3@gmail.com , 9401203031

14 Sangson Saikia Silver
saikiasangson@gmail.com , 9859688313

15 Subham Chetry Silver
chetry725@gmail.com , 8638046824

16 Trinayan Gogoi Silver
gogoitrinayan7@gmail.com , 8486632420

17 Uday Bora Silver
uadybora22@gmail.com , 9101658635

18 Urjay Brahma Silver
serfang2016@gmail.com , 9954508815

19 Adarsh Das Silver adarshraidas@gmail.com , 7636874882

20 Anupom Borgohain Silver anupon005@gmail.com , 9101516223

21 Bhaskar Gogoi Silver bhaskargogoifootball@gmail.com , 6000651660

22 Bijoy Kachari Silver bijoykacharifootball@gmail.com , 9954508815

23 Bikash Murari Silver bikashfootball17@gmail.com , 9859688313

24 Debojit Horo Silver debajithoro@gmail.com , 8135090312

25 Hosea Tuolor Silver hoseatuolor11@gmail.com , 8011678452

26 Koustavmali Saikia Silver koushtavsaikiafootball@gmail.com , 9127429148

27 Lakhya Sonowal Silver lakhyajs5@gmail.com , 9678549993

28 Megraj Basumatary Silver basumegraj61@gmail.com , 8134092022

29 Moneswar Mohela Silver moneswarfootball@gmail.com , 8399909497

30 Nicodim Narzary Silver nnarzary840@gmail.com , 9365105632

31 Nitul Dutta Silver duttaduttadutta15@gmail.com , 6003015116

32 Niwton Daimari Silver niwtondaimari111@gmail.com , 7635866860

33 Sanjay Bhumij Silver bhumijsanjay123@gmail.com , 7636027161

34 Simanta Baishya Silver simanta17@gmail.com , 8404044204
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DETAILS OF MEDAL TALLY OF ASSAM IN 3rd KHELO INDIAYOUTH GAMES, 2020
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